
CLASS COST: WINE: $25 |   SPIRITS: $25 |   OLIVE OIL: $10      |   DAIRY: $10        -PLUS-  CLASS  INCLUDES (1) GOLD MEDAL TASTE TICKET!

DATE TIME CLASS TYPE CLASS NAME INSTRUCTOR

May 3, Fri 7:00 Wine Rose isn't a Wine, It's a Lifestyle  Stacie Hunt

2:00 Wine Wine Notes/Music Notes! Jessie Birschbach

4:00 Wine The Wines of Lodi Greg Burns

6:00 Wine
Jessie's Grove Vineyards: Thriving as a Winery & Preserving a 
Legacy 

Greg Burns

8:00 Spirits "This Is Not Tequilla, Not Mezcal, This Is Raicilla" Ivan Delgadillo

2:00 Olive Oil Olive Oil 101:  De-mystifying Extra Virgin Olive Oil  Elise Magistro

4:00 Wine Sense of Place - Oregon and Pinot Noir Shardul Ghogale

6:00 Spirits Xoloitzcuintle Tequila Ernesto Aguirre Jr.  & Pepe Martinez

May 9, Thu 7:00 Wine California Against The World,  A Blind Tast-Off! Patrick Dodd

May 10, Fri 7:00 Wine California Against The World,  A Blind Tast-Off! Patrick Dodd

2:00 Wine Sake Sips: Discovering Japan's Liquid Poetry    Sally Mohr

4:00 Wine Effervescent Escapade: Sparkling Wines From Around the World Sally Mohr

6:00 Wine Wine, Cheese and Chocolate! Shawn Richcreek

8:00 Spirits Distilled Spirits 101 Shawn Richcreek / Jonathan Dorfman

2:00 Dairy Got Milk? From Cow to Carton Zach Batista

4:00 Wine Momma-Mimosa and Wine Cocktails! Spreti Valente / Sally Mohr

6:00 Wine Roman Holiday: Under the Radar Discoveries from Italy Sally Mohr

May 16, Thu 7:00 Wine Organic, Low Alcohol & Non Alcoholic Wines - They do exist! Stacie Hunt

May 17, Fri 7:00 Spirits Xoloitzcuintle Tequila & Happiest Ours Ernesto Aguirre Jr. / CJ

2:00 Dairy Farm to Fridge – Production of Cheese Kain Marzalado

4:00 Spirits Whiskey/Whisky – Is there a difference? Chris Braun

6:00 Wine Wine and Chocolate - A Perfect Marriage! Jim Tresize/ Ann Miller

8:00 Spirits Xoloitzcuintle Tequila & Aguirre Imports Ernesto Aguirre Jr / Ernesto Aguirre Sr

2:00 Dairy What's The Latest Word On The Curd? Kain Marzalado

4:00 Wine Wine Beyond the Usual Suspects! Jim Tresize &  Ann Miller

6:00 Wine Born to Rhone! History of Rhone Varietals and Their Origin Keith Mabry

May 23, Thu 7:00 Spirits Spirits Distillation Matt Fraser, Ken Lee (tentative)

May 24, Fri 7:00 Wine Got Fair Food? There's A Wine For That. Ian Blackburn

2:00 Olive Oil Striking Oil in California - Gold Medal Olive Oil Kathleen Humphrey

4:00 Wine Red, White, and Blue  - The perfect wines for Blue Cheese Adam LaZarre

6:00 Wine Which Wines to Laso in Paso - Wines of Paso Robles! Adam LaZarre

8:00 Spirits A Spirited Bunch - The Best of  Spirits! Chris Braun

2:00 Wine Wines of Mexico Sofia D'Argence

4:00 Wine Explore the Many Types of Pinot Noir Adam LaZarre

6:00 Wine Go Big or Go Home - Big Bold Reds! Adam LaZarre

May 18, Sat

May 19, Sun

May 25, Sat

May 26, Sun

2024 MARKETPLACE EDUCATION SCHEDULE

** CLASSES EMCEED BY OUR SPIRIT & WINE COMPETITION CHAIRS CHRIS BRAUN AND SPRETI VALENTE ***

May 4, Sat

May 5, Sun

May 11, Sat

May 12, Sun


